

<b>PS BEE STING HOT HONEY BBQ RUB</b>		<b>Item #: 02-2125</b>
<b>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION</b>		
A uniform blend of the highest quality ingredients, designed to impart a specific flavor profile and/or functional properties to the prepared food to which it is added.		
<b>ANALYTICAL STANDARDS</b>		<b>NUTRITION FACTS (per 100 grams)</b>
Granulation:	45% THRU USS #20	Calories (kcal).....303
Moisture:	<10%	Calories from SatFat (kcal).....2
Salt:	15-25%	Fat (g).....3
<b>SENSORY &amp; ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES</b>		Saturated Fat (g).....0
Appearance and color:	Orange with pepper flakes	Trans Fatty Acid (g).....0
Aroma and flavor:	Spicy and sweet	Cholesterol (mg).....0
Texture:	Free-flowing, without any hard lumps	Carbohydrates (g).....68
<b>MISCELLANEOUS</b>		Total Sugars (g).....53
Country of Origin:	USA	Added Sugar (g).....47
Bioengineered Status:	NOT bioengineered	Dietary Fiber (2016) (g).....4
Kosher:	N/A	Protein (g).....3
		Vitamin A (RAE).....366
		Vitamin C (mg).....3
		Vitamin D (mcg).....0
		Calcium (mg).....78
		Iron (mg).....2
		Potassium (mg).....93
		Sodium (mg).....8461
		<b>Source: Genesis R&amp;D 11.6.354 (ESHA Research)</b>
<b>SHELF LIFE &amp; STORAGE</b>		<b>ALLERGENS</b>
Storage:	Ambient: sealed packages in a cool, dry location	<b>NONE</b>
Shelf Life:	24 months from date of manufacture without significant loss of flavor or functionality	<b>INGREDIENTS</b>
<b>PACKAGING INFORMATION</b>		SUGAR, SALT, BROWN SUGAR, NATURAL HONEY FLAVOR, CHIPOTLE PEPPER, PAPRIKA, RED PEPPER, HONEY, BLACK PEPPER, ONION, GARLIC, CINNAMON, CLOVE.
Container:	JAR 32 fl oz PET OBLONG with 63mm black flip cap	<b>USAGE</b>
Contents:	NET WT. 24.50 OZ (695g)	See label for usage

Effective Date: 6/2/2023  
Supersedes: 12/13/2021